CHANGE
ORDER

Distribution:

[T FBC Engineering
FBC Judge

FBC Purchasing
Contractor
Consultant

FORT BEND COUNTY
ENGINEERING

P. O. Box 1449

1124 Blume Rd.

Rosenberg, Texas 77471

Phone: 281-633-7510

Fax: 281-342-7366

Web site: www.co.fort-bend.tx.us

PROJECT: Traffic Signalization
(name, address): Falcon Landing Boulevard at
' Spring Green Boulevard

CONTRACTOR:. Steve Kass
(name, address). TRAFFIC SYSTEMS CONSTRUCTION
P O BOX 1346 DICKINSON TX 77539

The contract is changed as follows:

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1 -

DATE: 10/15/2014

PROJECT NUMBER:

CONTRACT FOR: Falcon Landing @ Spring Green
CONTRACT DATE: 9/24/2014

FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO. 117941

Due to a communication issue the Notice To Proceed date was changed from September 24, 2014 to October 13, 2014 a
difference of 19 calendar days. This will yield a projected February 10, 2015 Completion Date.

$0.00
TOTAL:$ 0

Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor.
The Original (Contract SUM) ........ ... ... e $ 253,253.00
Net change by previously authorized Change'orders $0.00
The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Chénge Orderwas ........coceeeveeiiniiiinn.. .. $ 253;253.00
The (Contract Sum) will be unchanged

by this Change Order in the amountof .......................... $ 0.00

l . $ 253,253.00

The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Orderwillbe ................cocoovviiiiienin.,

The Contract Time will be (increased)(decreased)(unchanged) by 19 days

to Februy, 2015

The Date Ota??mal Completion as of this Change Order therefore is changed

Fort Bend unty Engir erlng CONTRACTOR

Gerald /»" ,P.E.

Authorized:

Address P. O. Box 1346
Dickinson, TX 77539

rosnilhogac 757 /. %%@W
ay: J/ ‘ay By: -

Fort Bend County Judge
Honorable obert E. Hebert
309 S. 4

(S/gnature) (signature)

ontE it ot

wpdata\proced\deviFBCchangeorderdoc_102

" DATE: “)Z;))L‘

(sgnatur

DATE: ef\»z



